Data Sheet
1
Product  Overview
The QFX5200 line of access
switches is ideally suited for leaf
deployments in next-generation
IP fabrics. It features line-rate,
high-density SFP28/QSFP+/

and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/
en/products-services.
Ordering Information
Product Description
Switch Hardware
Note: Base Services software license is not included with the
QFX5200-32C hardware and is sold separately.
QFX5200-32C-AFI QFX5200 (hardware only; software
services sold separately), 32 QSFP+/
QSFP28 ports, redundant fans, 2 AC
power supplies, back-to-front airflow
QFX5200-32C-AFO QFX5200 (hardware only; software
services sold separately), 32 QSFP+/
QSFP28 ports, redundant fans, 2 AC
power supplies, front-to-back airflow
QFX5200-32C-DC-AFI QFX5200 (hardware only; software
services sold separately), 32 QSFP+/
QSFP28 ports, redundant fans, 2 DC
power supplies, back-to-front airflow
QFX5200-32C-DC-AFO QFX5200 (hardware only; software
services sold separately), 32 QSFP+/
QSFP28 ports, redundant fans, 2 DC
power supplies, front-to-back airflow
JPSU-850W-AC-AFI Juniper 850 W AC power supply for
QFX5100-96S and QFX5200-32C (power
supply-side airflow intake)
JPSU-850W-AC-AFO Juniper 850 W AC power supply for
QFX5100-96S and QFX5200-32C (power
supply-side airflow exhaust)
JPSU-850W-DC-AFI DC 850 W power supply, back-to-front
airflow for QFX5100-96S and QFX5200-
32C
JPSU-850W-DC-AFO DC 850 W power supply, front-to-back
airflow for QFX5100-96S and QFX5200-
32C
QFX5200-32C-FANAFI QFX5200-32C fan module, back-to-front
airflow
QFX5200-32C-FANAFO QFX5200-32C fan module, front-to-back
airflow
QFX5200-48Y-AFI QFX5200-48Y (base software services
included), 48 SFP+/SFP28 ports,
redundant fans, 2 AC power supplies,
back-to-front airflow
QFX5200-48Y-AFO QFX5200-48Y (base software services
included), 48 SFP+/SFP28 ports,
redundant fans, 2 AC power supplies,
front-to-back airflow
QFX5200-48Y-DC-AFI QFX5200-48Y (base software services
included), 48 SFP+/SFP28 ports,
redundant fans, 2 DC power supplies,
back-to-front airflow
QFX5200-48Y-DC-AFO QFX5200-48Y (base software services
included), 48 SFP+/SFP28 ports,
redundant fans, 2 DC power supplies,
front-to-back airflow
12
Data SheetQFX5200 Switch
Product Description
QFX520048Y-APSU-AO Juniper 650 W AC power supply for
QFX5200-48Y (power supply-side airflow
intake)
QFX520048Y-APSU-AI Juniper 650 W AC power supply for
QFX5200-48Y (power supply-side airflow
exhaust)
QFX520048Y-DPSU-AO DC 650 W power supply, front-to-back
airflow for QFX5200-48Y
QFX520048Y-DPSU-AI DC 650 W power supply, back-to-front
airflow for QFX5200-48Y
QFX520048Y-FAN-AO QFX5200-48Y fan module, front-to-back
airflow
QFX520048Y-FAN-AI QFX5200-32C fan module, back-to-front
airflow
EX-4PST-RMK Adjustable 4-post rack-mount kit for EX